
Particulars Individuals Corporates

25 Special Clearing
Inward Rs200/- Rs200/-

Outward Rs100/- Rs100/-

26 Maintenance Fee
Dormant A/C

• MUR Free Free

• USD Free Free

• EUR Free Free

• Other Currencies USD equivalent as above USD equivalent as above

Inactive A/C

• MUR Free Free

• USD Free Free

• EUR Free Free

• Other Currencies USD equivalent as above USD equivalent as above

Closure of A/C

• MUR Rs200/- Rs200/-

• USD $7/- $7/-

• EUR USD equivalent as above USD equivalent as above

• Other Currencies USD equivalent as above USD equivalent as above

27 Others
Emailing Statement Rs25/-, frequency weekly Rs25/-, frequency weekly

Rs125/- per page (overseas); 

Rs15/- per page (local)

Ad hoc: Rs50/- per account per fax. 

On daily basis: Rs750/- per account per month.

Savings A/C - Statement on Request For monthly statement: Rs100/- per month For monthly statement: Rs100/- per month

Duplicate Statement of Account Rs25/- per page + Rs500/- if beyond 2 years Rs25/- per page + Rs500/- if beyond 2 years

Information from Archives Search Fee of Rs150/- + Rs50/- per page Search Fee of Rs150/- + Rs50/- per page

Duplicate Passbook Issuance Rs100/- Rs100/-

Processing Fee for Succession Account Rs500/- Rs500/-

MNS Fee N/A Rs100/- per item

Payroll Fee Rs5/- per item (external) Rs5/- per item (external)

Investigation Charges Rs300/- per item Rs300/- per item

Photostat Copy Rs15/- per page Rs15/- per page

SME Package Fee / Monthly Service Fee Rs 287.5 (incl VAT) Monthly Rs 287.5 (incl VAT) Monthly

Current Account Statement by Fax
Ad hoc: Rs50/- per account per fax. On daily basis: Rs750/- per account 

per month.

Fax / Email Transmission Cost Rs125/- per page (overseas); Rs15/- per page (local)


